
Bulloch Academy Varsity Soccer Schedule 2023
2/6/2023

Day Date Opponent Time Site
Thu 9-Feb Portal 6/8 Portal
Tue 21-Feb SAVCD 5/7 SAVCD
Thu 23-Feb CHAA 6/8 Home
Mon 27-Feb Bacon Co. HS 4/6 Home

3-Mar FPCA 2/4 Away
7-Mar Claxton 5/7 Away

10-Mar Trinity Classic 2/3:30/5/6:30 Trinity
11-Mar Trinity Classic 10:30/12 Trinity

Tue 14-Mar FPCA 6/8 Home
Thu 16-Mar SEB 5/7 Away
Mon 20-Mar 5/7 Home
Fri 24-Mar 5/7 Home
Tue 28-Mar Portal 6/8 Home

Spring Break  No Games April 3-7
Tue 18-Apr Westminster 5/7 Away
Fri 21-Apr 5/7 Away

5/1-5/2 1st Round State
5/5-5/6

5/12-5/13 State Finals

(scrimmage)

Fri

Tue

Fri

Sat

State Quarters

Frederica
Westminster

St. Andrews


